www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ADAM-4053
ADAM-4055
ADAM-4056S/4056SO
Specifications
General
Connectors	 2 x Plug-in terminal
blocks (#14 ~ 22 AWG)



Ordering Information
ADAM-4053	 16-ch Digital Input Module
ADAM-4055	 16-ch Isolated Digital
I/O Module with Modbus
ADAM-4056S	 12-ch Sink Type Isolated
Digital Output Module with
Modbus
ADAM-4056SO	 12-ch Source Type Isolated
Digital Output  Module with
Modbus

